
CA 5 - M November Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

17
621

4826
798
5048

5
254

5377
1186
4869

19
719

3718
1631
3252

13
530

4173
1104
4004

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan  Leader: Open

July 2022 to November 2022 (5 months) Results

CA 5 - M

November (Only Results)
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CA 5 - M

Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)
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MD ANALYSIS
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Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

2021-2022
2nd Qtr

300

Md 300 Taiwan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
114
645
1263
-424

7
228
1131
1213
239

2
130
921
1128
71

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
114
645
1263
-424

7
228
1131
1213
239

2
130
921
1128
71

MD GMT Area CA 5 - M




